Ummerstadter Winterrunde 2024/25 Gesamtausertung

Platz Name
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Vorname
Bogenklasse 1 Damen
Schweers Kirsten
Walther Susanne
Puchta Kathrin
Bogenklasse 1 Herren
Weber Frank
Drechsler Roland
Klaus Troppner
Scherer Werner
Kolbel René
Reiner Thomas
Kern Michael
Philipp Simon
Pechtold Martin
Merz Christoph
Bogenklasse 2 Damen
Kast Caroline
Meyer Angela
Budrovcan Belinda
Groninger Marie
Schwarz Anette
Grobe Eva
Bogenklasse 2 Herren
Eckert Andreas
Friedmann Maximilian
Bajer Hans
Ullrich Peter
Groninger Torsten
Kast Helmut
Endres Hans
Heidrich Andreas
Landgraf Jens
Quinger Wolfgang
Meyer Thomas
Laufer Oliver
Rosenthal Frank
Schmitt Robert
Honold Christian
Roder Alexander
Gansler Sebastian
Paschke Markus
Bogenklasse 3 Damen
Feldmann Susanne
Albert Rebecca
Scholl Pam
Pachovsky Diana
Speierl Christine

Verein

3D-Jagd e.V.
Bowteam Nordhausen

Bowhunter Ahorn

3D-Jagd e.V.
Treffnix
Dornigschitzen

Feld und JBS Oberasbach
Schwert und Bogen

FFAH

SSV Schwarzenbach
Jagdbogenverein Oberasbach
Roéthenbacher Bogenschutzen
Dornigschutzen

Bowhunter Ahorn

Roéthenbacher Bogenschutzen
SG Neuensorg

Grasbergwolfe SV Stockheim
Grasbergwolfe Stockheim
Rothenbacher Bogenschitzen

3D-Jagd e.V.

SCO - Oberreichenbach
Wichtshausen
Bowhunter Ahorn

SSV Schwarzenbach
Bowhunters Veitenstein
Bowhunter Ahorn
Dornigschutzen

Albra Archery

SG Wichtshausen
Dornigschutzen
Bogenschutzen Wieseth

Tradbows Hersbruck
Red Neck Bowhunters

Grasbergwolfe Stockheim
BS Rothenbach

1

Summe

550
476
366

776
710
644
632
630
568
526
510
422
392

610
580
460
410
406
228

800
756
730
704
698
692
688
674
668
658
626
626
512
488
436
380
298
276

790
752
746
588
554
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6 Pfister Johanna
7  Sempert Heike
8 Suchard Diana
9 Wank Yvonn
10 Pfister Sandra
11 Lochner-Labisch Petra
12  Helmreich Carola
13 Fritsch Antonia
14 Bezold Laura
15 Neudert Kerstin
16 Jakubek Rebekka
17 Haar Gabi
18 Rebecca Wank

Bogenklasse 3 Herren
1 Matschl Jurgen
2 Sandig Benjamin
3  Michaelis Andy
4  Feldmann Matthias
5 Hickmann Jens
6 Ullmann Heinz
7 Hauck Steffen
8 Bar Holger
9 Hauenstein Helmuth
10 Speierl Roland
11 Autsch Thorsten
12  Wolfsgruber Helmut
13  Christ Attila
14 Schellhorn Stephan
15 Steiner Stefan
16 Zehn Helmut
17 Kestel Daniel
18 Meiners Sven
19 Nock Mario
20 Zakel Rainer
21 Labisch Gilbert
22  Schmitt Philipp
23 Lohnert Markus
24  Schinner Christoph
25 Bohnlein Paul
26 Neudert Horst
27 Hafner Daniel
28 Seeliger Joachim
29 Seeliger Manfred
30 Friedmann Jurgen
31 Pacyca Manuel
32 Hielscher Stefan
33 Sowa Andreas

Verein

BS Hammelburg
SG Eichenlaub Pressath
Bowhunter Ahorn

Archery Parks
Bowhunter Ahorn
Bowhunter Ahorn
Dornigschutzen

Fuchs und Stier
Bowhunter Ahorn

SG Neuensorg
BSV Plauen

Tradbows Hersbruck
Bowhunter Ahorn
SC Rothenbach

Bowhunter Ahorn
Roéthenbacher Bogenschutzen
BS Réthenbach

Bowhunter Ahorn

Abenberger Bogenschlitzen
SG Mainstockheim
Bogenschutzen Meng-Hem
Schwert und Bogen

SG Kleinlangheim

Archery Parks

SG Eichenlaub Pressath

Team Fred's Outdoor Shop
Bowhunter Ahorn
Mechneried

SG Neuensorg
Mechnried

Roéttenbacher Bogenschitzen
2

Summe
538
528
444
420
408
406
404
358
328
326
202
194
170

994
972
918
902
890
886
880
866
860
856
844
838
834
824
814
812
796
788
780
778
770
768
766
762
760
758
742
736
736
732
724
724
720
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34 Gric
35 Rechenburg
36 Meidinger
37 Walmann
38 Schellhorn
39 Straub
40 Kluf}
41 Schellhase
42 Marko
43 HOohn
44  Leuthold
45 Henkel
46  Schmidt
47 Neeb
48 Lehmann
49 Horn
50 Reinwand
51 Hoderlein
52 Khnittel
53 Rapp
54 Honold
55 Hahne
56 Brehme
57 Neumann
58 Walter
59 Kuhn
60 Finzel
61 Loffler
62 Wengler
63 Hausner
64 Rommel
65 Schmidt-Maier
66 Buhling
67 Mergenthaler
68 Schwendner
69 Kunz
70 Gulnther
71 Lenz
72 Pechtold
73 Runagel
74 Gommel
75 Kenner
76 Breunig
77 Lehmann
78 Pfister
79 Blumig
80 Schmidt

Vorname
Marius
Helmut
Bernd
Markus
Udo
Guido
Julian
Lukas
Brechlin
Daniel
Jens
Michael
Michael
Reiner
Tino
Hans-Matthias
Patrick
Christian
Thomas
Thomas
Claus-Ulrich
Sebastian
Marco
Michael
Markus
Holger
Steffen
Florian
Kai

Peter
Sebastian
Werner
Daniel
Dietmar
Christian
Uwe
Worrlein
Michael
Jan
Guido
Frank
Peter
Michael
Peter
Paul
Sigfried
Alexander

Verein

Dornigschitzen
Bogenschutzen Meng-Hem
SG Kleinlangheim
Bow-Vision
Bogenschutzen Meng-Hem
Bowhunter Ahorn

SG Kleinlangheim

3D-Jagd e.V.
Lutzelbuch

SG Hildburghausen
Bowhunter Ahorn
Bowhunters Veitenstein

BowHub

Albra Archery
Werrataler Bowhunter

Bogenschutzen Meng-Hamm.

SG Kleinlangheim
Bowhunters Veitenstein

Bowhunter Ahorn

FUBAS e.V. Priesendorf

SG Kleinlangheim
SG Hildburghausen

Summe
718
714
710
710
704
702
700
694
692
690
684
674
672
670
666
664
662
644
640
640
636
634
622
618
618
614
614
612
608
606
592
590
588
568
554
548
546
540
530
498
498
498
494
484
482
476
468



Ummerstadter Winterrunde 2024/25 Gesamtausertung

Platz Name
81 Dinter
82 Heltemes
83 Pfister
84 Trapp
85 Hansel
86 Kessel
87 Albrecht
88 Wilde
89 Schmidt
90 Wank
91 Gehrke
92 Janfen
93 Schmitz
94 Marcellus
95 Reuttner
96 Hoderlein
97 Pohlmann
98 Morre
99 Kaup
100 Elmar
Jugend
1  Grol3kopf
2 | Hahne
3 Simon
4  Puchta
Kinder
1 Wagner
2  Kipper
3 | Puchta
4  Albert
5 Kessel
6 Buhling
7 Oskar

Vorname
Andreas
Joachim
Lukas
Viktor
Bernd
Jorg
Sebastian
Thomas
Michael
Uwe
Willi
Holger
Oliver
Keck
Stephan
Rudolf
Dirk
Stephan
Matthias
Weck

Jan
Kai
Etienne
Ole

Uli

Ronja
Ida

Noah
Benjamin

Konstantin

Linke

Verein
3d Jagd

SG Kleinlangheim
SV Eltingshausen

Beiersdorf

Bowhunter Ahorn

Oberasbach

Werratahler Bowhunters

Dornigschutzen

Summe
468
468
460
456
456
434
428
418
406
386
368
346
312
296
248
224
204
194
174
144

726
718
680
560

846
774
722
640
628
492
374



